Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTK-7515
Introduction
Advantech's UTK-7515 is a smart, modular kiosk system you build with an Advantech's UTC-500 series touch computer, diverse components, and various types of stands to meet
every unique need. Powered by a sixth-generation Intel® processor and equipped with up to 16GB of memory, the UTK-7515 series deliver excellent performance to support various
self-service applications. Designed to meet diverse needs and requirements of self-service applications, Advantech UTK-7515 series offer flexible configuration and installation
options, making it the perfect kiosk for businesses that require tailored solutions.

Interactive Self-service Terminals
UTK-7515
Floor stand ordering information
Item Part Number Description
AIO UTC-515GP-ATB0E 15.6" Intel® Pentium® N4200 Based fanless UTC with PCT.T/S. 4 GB RAM
AIO UTC-515HP-ATB0E 15.6" Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE Based fanless UTC with 7H PCT.T/S. 4 GB RAM
Desk Top 96PD-00824 Desktop stand for UTK-700
Floor Stand 96PD-00825 Extension stand for UTK-700
Unit: mmDimensions
Side groove design for Flexible peripheral device Peripherals for UTC-500(AIO system) series
Part No. Description
UTC-P02-A0E Magnet Strip Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P03-A1E RFID Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P06-A2E Smart Card Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P07-A4E 2D Barcode Module (Honeywell) for UTC-500 Series
(USB connection)
UTC-P09-A0E Fingerprint reader for UTC-5xx (USB connection)
UTC-P21-A2E 4 in 1 Modules Barcode reader + RFID + Card reader + MSR
313.51
340
30
0.